
Last Name First Name Email Phone Number Position

Braunstein Harold hbraunstein@vvuhsd.org SPED/Mild/Moderate
Conkle Paul pconkle@vvuhsd.org OCI
Cruz Brandon bcruz@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Debruhl Michael mdebruhl@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Ethridge Chandra cethridge@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Gant Emily egant@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Hays Melissa mhays@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Henriquez Noe nhenriquez@vvuhsd.org CTE Robotics
Herrera Daniel dherrera@vvuhsd.org Spanish
Jimenez Herlinda hjimenez@vvuhsd.org SPED/Mild/Moderate
Kroell-Bear Magen mkroell@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Kubacki Douglas dkubacki@vvuhsd.org SPED/Mild/Moderate
Kugies Kelle kkugies@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Lara Nicole nlara@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Lepper Pam plepper@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Manely Scott smanley@vvuhsd.org Counselor
McDougal Ian imcdonough@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Meade Cynthia cmeade@vvuhsd.org Music
Ortiz Darlina dortiz@vvuhsd.org SPED/Mild/Moderate
Rodriguez Carla cdrodriguez@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Scarpace Brian bscarpace@vvuhsd.org PE
Shater Kyle kshater@vvuhsd.org Medical
Shreve Michelle mshreve@vvuhsd.org SPED/Mild/Moderate
Thomas Jennifer jenniferthomas@vvuhsd.org PE
Trujillo David sub_dtrujillo@vvuhsd.org Roving Sub
White Elizabeth ewhite@vvuhsd.org Art
Williams Wilhite Kelly kwilliamswilhite@vvuhsd.org Multiple Subject
Wingerd Jason sub_jwingerd@vvuhsd.org Roving Sub
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